RADIANT FLUX PROFILE

Date
Black Body Temperature m.v. *C (°F)
Gas Flow NTPm3H (SCFH) Air Flow NTPm3H (SCFH)
Room Temperature *C(°F%)
Air Pressure . Gas _____cm (in) of H20
Flux Meter Conversion Factor
Radiometer No. From Calibration on
Distance MV Watts/cmz
(cm)
10 -
20 -
30 .
40 I
S0 -
60 -
70 .
80 .
90

Signed

FIG. 9 Flux Profile Data Log Format



